
Sun, Feb 16 Ch. 1 Thu, Feb 27 Ch.12

Mon, Feb 17 Ch.2 Fri, Feb 28 Ch. 13

Tue, Feb 18 Ch.3 Sat, Mar 1 Ch.14

Wed, Feb 19 Ch.4 Sun, Mar 2 Ch.15

Thu, Feb 20 Ch.5 Mon, Mar 3 Ch.16

Fri, Feb 21 Ch.6 Tue, Mar 4 Ch.17

Sat, Feb 22 Ch. 7 Wed, Mar 5 Ch.18

Sun, Feb 23 Ch. 8 Thu, Mar 6 Ch. 19

Mon, Feb 24 Ch. 9 Fri, Mar 7 Ch. 20

Tue, Feb 25 Ch.10 Sat, Mar 8 Ch. 21

Wed, Feb 26 Ch.11 Sun, Mar 9 Ch.22

The Book of Revelation -                          

February 16 - March 9, 2025

Blessed is the one who reads aloud the words of        

this prophecy, and blessed are those who hear it      

and take to heart what is written in it, because            

the time is near. (1:3)


